
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 AEC1L 147935835 MAHABIR MUNDA

2 AEC1L 152282600 SUPRIYA HAZRA

3 AEC1L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

4 AEC1L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

5 AEC1L 187199919 DEBIKA SAHA

SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BSC & CPLT PRACTICAL - TEE-JUNE-2021      

(22-09-2021 TO 25-09-2021)



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 BPHL103 147928173 SUSHANTA KAMETH

2 BPHL103 147928245 PIA BAKSI

3 BPHL103 147928291 BINDYA RAWAT

4 BPHL103 147928331 ANIMESH CHAMLING

5 BPHL103 147928370 SUMIT RAI

6 BPHL103 147940758 SHASHI BARMAN

7 BPHL103 147940765 SUJAN SINGHA

8 BPHL103 147940780 PREM KIRAN DAN GURUNG

9 BPHL103 147940844 RAJA LAKRA

10 BPHL103 147940916 UPASHNA PRADHAN

11 BPHL103 147940923 ABDUL HANNAN

12 BPHL103 147940930 TAPAS SARKAR

13 BPHL103 147940955 JAVED AKHTAR

14 BPHL103 147940962 ABDUL WAQUAR

15 BPHL103 147940970 DEBAJIT PAUL

16 BPHL103 147940987 NIKESH BARAILY

17 BPHL103 147941015 RAJAT GUPTA

18 BPHL103 147941093 BINDU CHOWDHARY

19 BPHL103 147941101 SANDHYA SHARMA

20 BPHL103 147946092 ARUN KUMAR

21 BPHL103 147946132 MIMO DUTTA

22 BPHL103 147946157 SAHEBA RAI

23 BPHL103 147946196 SHEKHAR KUMAR

24 BPHL103 147955719 BOBY BISWAKARMA

25 BPHL103 147955758 PEMA TAMANG

26 BPHL103 147955780 SIDHNATH TIWARI

27 BPHL103 147955916 PRITAM BAKSI

28 BPHL103 147955987 PRABIN SHARMA

29 BPHL103 147956008 SHINTU SEN

30 BPHL103 147957253 DEVENDRA PANDIT

31 BPHL103 147975316 BIREN SUBBA

32 BPHL103 152279292 SAROJ KUMAR SAH

33 BPHL103 152282348 SUBASH BISWA KARMA

34 BPHL103 152282989 DHIRESH DAS

35 BPHL103 152296077 KALYAN BRATA DEY

36 BPHL103 158217891 VIKASH PRASAD

37 BPHL103 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

38 BPHL103 161831703 SUNANDITA DAS

39 BPHL103 166710263 JAMUNA LEPCHA

40 BPHL103 167401128 PUSHKAR CHHETRI

41 BPHL103 167420744 PABITRA BARMAN

42 BPHL103 167432122 MD MEHEDI MASUD

43 BPHL103 171701955 NAMCHARMIT LEPCHA

44 BPHL103 176666879 PUSHPA PRASAD

45 BPHL103 177145910 PRAMESH KUMAR KATUWAL

46 BPHL103 178307082 SUKHEN BISWAS

47 BPHL103 181659511 UMESH GURUNG

48 BPHL103 181660096 SUBHAJIT ROY

49 BPHL103 181665332 LAXMAN BARAIK

50 BPHL103 185015289 SATYAM RAI

51 BPHL103 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

52 BPHL103 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

53 BPHL103 185031878 BISHAL CHHETRI

54 BPHL103 185033033 SANDEP MUNDA

55 BPHL103 185038483 NEHA RASAILY

56 BPHL103 187193932 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

57 BPHL103 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

58 BPHL103 187201484 NIVEDITA PAUL

59 BPHL103 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

60 BPHL103 187207367 KADAMBINI PRADHAN

61 BPHL103 187210610 SANJIB KARJEE

62 BPHL103 188460768 SAHEB BANIK

63 BPHL103 189571056 KANIKA SARKAR



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CHE11L 126868080 DEBCHAND ROY

2 CHE11L 147928166 SUSHMITA CHETTRI

3 CHE11L 147940948 SUJIT ROY

4 CHE11L 147941008 DIPUM PRADHAN

5 CHE11L 147941061 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

6 CHE11L 147946092 ARUN KUMAR

7 CHE11L 147946140 DIPANKAR SUBBA

8 CHE11L 147946171 SUNETRA BISWAS

9 CHE11L 147955970 PRALAY PANDIT

10 CHE11L 147956015 PURAN THAKURI

11 CHE11L 147956054 ARGHYA DEEP PAUL

12 CHE11L 152276258 NAGENDRA CHHETRI

13 CHE11L 152278220 AMRITA RAI

14 CHE11L 152279292 SAROJ KUMAR SAH

15 CHE11L 152282348 SUBASH BISWA KARMA

16 CHE11L 152300066 JEWEL KUNDU

17 CHE11L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

18 CHE11L 161831703 SUNANDITA DAS

19 CHE11L 161835470 BARNABAS RAI

20 CHE11L 166701218 CHANDRIMA ROY KARMAKAR

21 CHE11L 166710263 JAMUNA LEPCHA

22 CHE11L 167401128 PUSHKAR CHHETRI

23 CHE11L 167402406 SUROPITA DAS

24 CHE11L 167414250 ASHARUK JAMAN

25 CHE11L 167432130 ABDUL HANNAN

26 CHE11L 167432939 ADON GURUNG

27 CHE11L 170509401 BANDHANA MISHRA

28 CHE11L 171689249 POPPY SINHA

29 CHE11L 171700606 DEBASHISH DAS

30 CHE11L 176666879 PUSHPA PRASAD

31 CHE11L 177000066 PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL

32 CHE11L 177042751 PALASH ROY

33 CHE11L 177140681 CHANDAN BAHADUR CHHETRI

34 CHE11L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

35 CHE11L 177577893 RAJ DEY

36 CHE11L 177585615 SHWETA DAS

37 CHE11L 179691863 PRIYANKA PRASAD

38 CHE11L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

39 CHE11L 181656594 SACHITA RAI

40 CHE11L 181659511 UMESH GURUNG

41 CHE11L 181665332 LAXMAN BARAIK

42 CHE11L 185015289 SATYAM RAI

43 CHE11L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

44 CHE11L 185015866 ISHA GURUNG

45 CHE11L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

46 CHE11L 185016338 FALAK NAJAM

47 CHE11L 185018317 SOUMIK NARAYAN DEY

48 CHE11L 185025652 ROHIT DAS

49 CHE11L 185025731 MAMTA SAHANI

50 CHE11L 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

51 CHE11L 185033033 SANDEP MUNDA

52 CHE11L 185038856 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA

53 CHE11L 185046846 KAUSTAV DUTTA

54 CHE11L 185046971 ASHIS SUBBA

55 CHE11L 187196408 SAGARIKA BARMAN

56 CHE11L 187196415 SRISTHI LAMA

57 CHE11L 187196422 UGEN SHERPA

58 CHE11L 187196447 SUJATA KUMARI YADAV

59 CHE11L 187199919 DEBIKA SAHA

60 CHE11L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

61 CHE11L 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

62 CHE11L 187204472 BASUDEV THAPA

63 CHE11L 187209851 PINKI KUMARI YADAV

64 CHE11L 187210610 SANJIB KARJEE

65 CHE11L 187211779 SHUBHAM DHAR

66 CHE11L 188460768 SAHEB BANIK



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CHE12L 152276258 NAGENDRA CHHETRI

2 CHE12L 152282600 SUPRIYA HAZRA

3 CHE12L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

4 CHE12L 158238831 RAJAT MAJHI

5 CHE12L 161831670 NIPUL KUMAR THAPA

6 CHE12L 166701218 CHANDRIMA ROY KARMAKAR

7 CHE12L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

8 CHE12L 177140681 CHANDAN BAHADUR CHHETRI

9 CHE12L 177145910 PRAMESH KUMAR KATUWAL

10 CHE12L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

11 CHE12L 177584534 SHUVANKAR KARMAKAR

12 CHE12L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

13 CHE12L 185015289 SATYAM RAI

14 CHE12L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

15 CHE12L 185016338 FALAK NAJAM

16 CHE12L 185018317 SOUMIK NARAYAN DEY

17 CHE12L 185025652 ROHIT DAS

18 CHE12L 185025731 MAMTA SAHANI

19 CHE12L 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

20 CHE12L 185033033 SANDEP MUNDA

21 CHE12L 185038483 NEHA RASAILY

22 CHE12L 185038856 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA

23 CHE12L 187196375 SREEJITA SARKAR

24 CHE12L 187196415 SRISTHI LAMA

25 CHE12L 187199919 DEBIKA SAHA

26 CHE12L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

27 CHE12L 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

28 CHE12L 187204472 BASUDEV THAPA

29 CHE12L 187210610 SANJIB KARJEE

30 CHE12L 187211779 SHUBHAM DHAR

31 CHE12L 187212953 PANKAJ KR GUPTA

32 CHE12L 188460768 SAHEB BANIK

33 CHE12L 188461168 YOGESH LAL DAS

34 CHE12L 189571110 BISWA MAJUMDER



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CHE3L 147915983 PRERNA PRADHAN

2 CHE3L 147928141 ROHIN ORAON

3 CHE3L 147928166 SUSHMITA CHETTRI

4 CHE3L 147928180 BIJOY CHHETRI

5 CHE3L 147928206 OSMAN GONI

6 CHE3L 147928245 PIA BAKSI

7 CHE3L 147928260 NANDLAL GUPTA

8 CHE3L 147928395 ANWIT ROY

9 CHE3L 147928435 SUDIP PAUL

10 CHE3L 147928467 BHASKAR PAUL

11 CHE3L 147940805 RAJU CHHETRI

12 CHE3L 147940837 PUSHPA KUMARI GUPTA

13 CHE3L 147940883 RABIN SINGHA

14 CHE3L 147940923 ABDUL HANNAN

15 CHE3L 147941030 SUMIT SUTRADHAR

16 CHE3L 147941047 AMIR BAHADUR NEWAR

17 CHE3L 147941061 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

18 CHE3L 147941079 PABEL KHAWAS

19 CHE3L 147941093 BINDU CHOWDHARY

20 CHE3L 147946092 ARUN KUMAR

21 CHE3L 147946100 ANUJ KUMAR BISWAS

22 CHE3L 147955701 BISHNU BARMAN

23 CHE3L 147955726 CHINTAMANI TAMANG

24 CHE3L 147955733 AMRESH KUMAR PANDEY

25 CHE3L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

26 CHE3L 147955916 PRITAM BAKSI

27 CHE3L 147955955 JYOTI KUMARI

28 CHE3L 147955970 PRALAY PANDIT

29 CHE3L 147956015 PURAN THAKURI

30 CHE3L 147956061 PANKAJ KUMAR ROY

31 CHE3L 147975316 BIREN SUBBA

32 CHE3L 152278220 AMRITA RAI

33 CHE3L 152282348 SUBASH BISWA KARMA

34 CHE3L 152282631 MAYANK KUMAR RAI

35 CHE3L 152296077 KALYAN BRATA DEY

36 CHE3L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

37 CHE3L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

38 CHE3L 161838182 YOUNUS AHMED

39 CHE3L 166701218 CHANDRIMA ROY KARMAKAR

40 CHE3L 167414615 GEETA PRASAD



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

41 CHE3L 167420744 PABITRA BARMAN

42 CHE3L 170511597 ROMIT SHARMA

43 CHE3L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

44 CHE3L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

45 CHE3L 176654899 SHUBHAM KUMAR

46 CHE3L 177145910 PRAMESH KUMAR KATUWAL

47 CHE3L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

48 CHE3L 177577893 RAJ DEY

49 CHE3L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

50 CHE3L 181653155 PRIYA DEY

51 CHE3L 181659511 UMESH GURUNG

52 CHE3L 181663195 ALEMA BEGAM

53 CHE3L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

54 CHE3L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

55 CHE3L 185016338 FALAK NAJAM

56 CHE3L 185018514 MANISHA ADHIKARI

57 CHE3L 185018560 ARITRA SAHA

58 CHE3L 185020829 MANIDEEPA DAS

59 CHE3L 185025652 ROHIT DAS

60 CHE3L 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

61 CHE3L 185046846 KAUSTAV DUTTA

62 CHE3L 187193900 SOUMYAJIT PAUL

63 CHE3L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

64 CHE3L 187196350 GOPAL NATH

65 CHE3L 187199919 DEBIKA SAHA

66 CHE3L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

67 CHE3L 187203266 AMARJIT SENGUPTA

68 CHE3L 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

69 CHE3L 187205578 ABINASH PRASAD

70 CHE3L 187206634 CHANDRACHUR MUKHOPADHYAY

71 CHE3L 187207160 ANUSHREE PAL

72 CHE3L 187212717 ASHWINI MUKHIA

73 CHE3L 188460671 SHIVRAJ GHOSH

74 CHE3L 188466300 ROHITA DIYALI

75 CHE3L 188467105 MITROPAM SARKAR

76 CHE3L 189576790 SUBHRAJIT SAHA

77 CHE3L 189577594 ALOKA ROY

78 CHE3L 189577602 RANJITA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CHE7L 147928206 OSMAN GONI

2 CHE7L 147928395 ANWIT ROY

3 CHE7L 147940797 DEBASISH DEB

4 CHE7L 147940837 PUSHPA KUMARI GUPTA

5 CHE7L 147940930 TAPAS SARKAR

6 CHE7L 147941061 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

7 CHE7L 147941093 BINDU CHOWDHARY

8 CHE7L 147946140 DIPANKAR SUBBA

9 CHE7L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

10 CHE7L 147955955 JYOTI KUMARI

11 CHE7L 152276258 NAGENDRA CHHETRI

12 CHE7L 152296045 SAIKAT PAL

13 CHE7L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

14 CHE7L 158192049 BHAWNA CHIK BARAIK

15 CHE7L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

16 CHE7L 167432939 ADON GURUNG

17 CHE7L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

18 CHE7L 177136517 MD MERAJ ALAM

19 CHE7L 178307082 SUKHEN BISWAS

20 CHE7L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

21 CHE7L 181653155 PRIYA DEY

22 CHE7L 181659511 UMESH GURUNG

23 CHE7L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

24 CHE7L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

25 CHE7L 185018514 MANISHA ADHIKARI

26 CHE7L 185020829 MANIDEEPA DAS

27 CHE7L 185021243 KAUSTOV MUKHERJEE

28 CHE7L 185025731 MAMTA SAHANI

29 CHE7L 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

30 CHE7L 185031710 NILADRI GHOSH

31 CHE7L 185032239 PARICHIT RAI

32 CHE7L 185046971 ASHIS SUBBA

33 CHE7L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

34 CHE7L 187196375 SREEJITA SARKAR

35 CHE7L 187196390 ROJAL GURUNG

36 CHE7L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

37 CHE7L 187203266 AMARJIT SENGUPTA

38 CHE7L 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

39 CHE7L 187204472 BASUDEV THAPA

40 CHE7L 187205578 ABINASH PRASAD

41 CHE7L 187206634 CHANDRACHUR MUKHOPADHYAY

42 CHE7L 187207160 ANUSHREE PAL

43 CHE7L 187212717 ASHWINI MUKHIA

44 CHE7L 188466300 ROHITA DIYALI

45 CHE7L 189571049 DIPESH DARJEE

46 CHE7L 189571056 KANIKA SARKAR

47 CHE7L 189571110 BISWA MAJUMDER

48 CHE7L 189577594 ALOKA ROY

49 CHE7L 189577602 RANJITA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CHE8L 147928206 OSMAN GONI

2 CHE8L 147928395 ANWIT ROY

3 CHE8L 147940797 DEBASISH DEB

4 CHE8L 147940837 PUSHPA KUMARI GUPTA

5 CHE8L 147940883 RABIN SINGHA

6 CHE8L 147940930 TAPAS SARKAR

7 CHE8L 147941061 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

8 CHE8L 147941093 BINDU CHOWDHARY

9 CHE8L 147946092 ARUN KUMAR

10 CHE8L 147946140 DIPANKAR SUBBA

11 CHE8L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

12 CHE8L 147955955 JYOTI KUMARI

13 CHE8L 152276258 NAGENDRA CHHETRI

14 CHE8L 152296045 SAIKAT PAL

15 CHE8L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

16 CHE8L 158192049 BHAWNA CHIK BARAIK

17 CHE8L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

18 CHE8L 167432939 ADON GURUNG

19 CHE8L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

20 CHE8L 177136517 MD MERAJ ALAM

21 CHE8L 178307082 SUKHEN BISWAS

22 CHE8L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

23 CHE8L 181653155 PRIYA DEY

24 CHE8L 181659511 UMESH GURUNG

25 CHE8L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

26 CHE8L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

27 CHE8L 185018514 MANISHA ADHIKARI

28 CHE8L 185020829 MANIDEEPA DAS

29 CHE8L 185021243 KAUSTOV MUKHERJEE

30 CHE8L 185025731 MAMTA SAHANI

31 CHE8L 185031362 ARJOON CHHETRI

32 CHE8L 185031710 NILADRI GHOSH

33 CHE8L 185032239 PARICHIT RAI

34 CHE8L 185038856 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA

35 CHE8L 185046971 ASHIS SUBBA

36 CHE8L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

37 CHE8L 187196375 SREEJITA SARKAR

38 CHE8L 187196390 ROJAL GURUNG

39 CHE8L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

40 CHE8L 187203266 AMARJIT SENGUPTA

41 CHE8L 187203653 KRISHANU SARKAR

42 CHE8L 187204472 BASUDEV THAPA

43 CHE8L 187205578 ABINASH PRASAD

44 CHE8L 187206634 CHANDRACHUR MUKHOPADHYAY

45 CHE8L 187207160 ANUSHREE PAL

46 CHE8L 187212717 ASHWINI MUKHIA

47 CHE8L 188466300 ROHITA DIYALI

48 CHE8L 189571049 DIPESH DARJEE

49 CHE8L 189571056 KANIKA SARKAR

50 CHE8L 189571110 BISWA MAJUMDER

51 CHE8L 189577594 ALOKA ROY

52 CHE8L 189577602 RANJITA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 LSE11L 147928245 PIA BAKSI

2 LSE11L 147940740 SWIKRITI RAI

3 LSE11L 147940869 HEMANTI KUMARI SAHA

4 LSE11L 147941086 NIRPANA GURUNG

5 LSE11L 147955805 ARCHNA GUPTA

6 LSE11L 152282631 MAYANK KUMAR RAI

7 LSE11L 152296045 SAIKAT PAL

8 LSE11L 152300080 UJJAL DEBNATH

9 LSE11L 158192049 BHAWNA CHIK BARAIK

10 LSE11L 161831670 NIPUL KUMAR THAPA

11 LSE11L 161835470 BARNABAS RAI

12 LSE11L 171689249 POPPY SINHA

13 LSE11L 171700606 DEBASHISH DAS

14 LSE11L 171701955 NAMCHARMIT LEPCHA

15 LSE11L 177042751 PALASH ROY

16 LSE11L 177136517 MD MERAJ ALAM

17 LSE11L 177140681 CHANDAN BAHADUR CHHETRI

18 LSE11L 177585615 SHWETA DAS

19 LSE11L 179691863 PRIYANKA PRASAD

20 LSE11L 181653685 LAXMI TAMANG

21 LSE11L 181656594 SACHITA RAI

22 LSE11L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

23 LSE11L 185018514 MANISHA ADHIKARI

24 LSE11L 185018560 ARITRA SAHA

25 LSE11L 185020829 MANIDEEPA DAS

26 LSE11L 185021243 KAUSTOV MUKHERJEE

27 LSE11L 185031710 NILADRI GHOSH

28 LSE11L 185046971 ASHIS SUBBA

29 LSE11L 187193900 SOUMYAJIT PAUL

30 LSE11L 187193989 RAGINI MISHRA

31 LSE11L 187196350 GOPAL NATH

32 LSE11L 187196390 ROJAL GURUNG

33 LSE11L 187201484 NIVEDITA PAUL

34 LSE11L 187203266 AMARJIT SENGUPTA

35 LSE11L 187205578 ABINASH PRASAD

36 LSE11L 187207367 KADAMBINI PRADHAN

37 LSE11L 188460671 SHIVRAJ GHOSH

38 LSE11L 188466300 ROHITA DIYALI

39 LSE11L 188467105 MITROPAM SARKAR

40 LSE11L 189571049 DIPESH DARJEE

41 LSE11L 189571056 KANIKA SARKAR

42 LSE11L 189576790 SUBHRAJIT SAHA

43 LSE11L 189577594 ALOKA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 LSE14L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

2 LSE14L 161831695 RINCHEN TAMANG

3 LSE14L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

4 LSE14L 185016338 FALAK NAJAM

5 LSE14L 185032239 PARICHIT RAI

6 LSE14L 187196447 SUJATA KUMARI YADAV

7 LSE14L 187207160 ANUSHREE PAL

8 LSE14L 187212717 ASHWINI MUKHIA

9 LSE14L 189577602 RANJITA ROY

1 LSE4L 147928141 ROHIN ORAON

2 LSE4L 147928166 SUSHMITA CHETTRI

3 LSE4L 147928180 BIJOY CHHETRI

4 LSE4L 147928245 PIA BAKSI

5 LSE4L 147928277 SAMIRAN CHATTERJEE

6 LSE4L 147928284 NAFISH AHMED

7 LSE4L 147928291 BINDYA RAWAT

8 LSE4L 147928317 SUBHAMOY BANIK

9 LSE4L 147928410 GOUR SUNDAR CHANDA

10 LSE4L 147928435 SUDIP PAUL

11 LSE4L 147940726 SARTHAK RAJ

12 LSE4L 147940772 PRIYA BASOR

13 LSE4L 147940812 BISHAN PRADHAN

14 LSE4L 147940820 ONGHYAL SHERPA

15 LSE4L 147940851 MONIKA SINGH

16 LSE4L 147940869 HEMANTI KUMARI SAHA

17 LSE4L 147940909 ASHIS LIMBU

18 LSE4L 147940916 UPASHNA PRADHAN

19 LSE4L 147940948 SUJIT ROY

20 LSE4L 147941008 DIPUM PRADHAN

21 LSE4L 147941030 SUMIT SUTRADHAR

22 LSE4L 147941054 DEBESH SINGHA

23 LSE4L 147941061 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

24 LSE4L 147941079 PABEL KHAWAS

25 LSE4L 147946125 PRIYANKA SUBBA

26 LSE4L 147946171 SUNETRA BISWAS

27 LSE4L 147955686 ANUP SHARMA

28 LSE4L 147955693 SANJOK LAKANDRI

29 LSE4L 147955726 CHINTAMANI TAMANG

30 LSE4L 147955733 AMRESH KUMAR PANDEY

31 LSE4L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

32 LSE4L 147955772 DIWAS TIMSINA

33 LSE4L 147955812 ROSHNA CHHETRI

34 LSE4L 147955837 POONAM THAPA

35 LSE4L 147955844 RIMILA YOLMO

36 LSE4L 147955876 SURABHI BARMAN

37 LSE4L 147955883 ANU DEEPTI KULLU

38 LSE4L 147955890 SUSMITA SARKAR

39 LSE4L 147955909 RUPAMA GHOSH

40 LSE4L 147955930 PINKU SARKAR



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

41 LSE4L 147955948 KOUSHIK SARKAR

42 LSE4L 147955970 PRALAY PANDIT

43 LSE4L 147956061 PANKAJ KUMAR ROY

44 LSE4L 147976855 KRITEE RAI

45 LSE4L 147978218 ARPANA PRADHAN

46 LSE4L 152282600 SUPRIYA HAZRA

47 LSE4L 152282631 MAYANK KUMAR RAI

48 LSE4L 158176090 PUNEETA SINGH

49 LSE4L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

50 LSE4L 161831710 NINGMA CHEDUP LAMA

51 LSE4L 166701218 CHANDRIMA ROY KARMAKAR

52 LSE4L 166710263 JAMUNA LEPCHA

53 LSE4L 167414615 GEETA PRASAD

54 LSE4L 170511597 ROMIT SHARMA

55 LSE4L 171701955 NAMCHARMIT LEPCHA

56 LSE4L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

57 LSE4L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

58 LSE4L 176666879 PUSHPA PRASAD

59 LSE4L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

60 LSE4L 177582261 AMIT BISWAS

61 LSE4L 181646941 NIRMALA RAI

62 LSE4L 181653685 LAXMI TAMANG

63 LSE4L 181656594 SACHITA RAI

64 LSE4L 181663195 ALEMA BEGAM

65 LSE4L 185015755 PAWAN THAPA

66 LSE4L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

67 LSE4L 185018030 SHWETA  KEDIA

68 LSE4L 185018317 SOUMIK NARAYAN DEY

69 LSE4L 185021243 KAUSTOV MUKHERJEE

70 LSE4L 185025082 SARMILA DEBNATH

71 LSE4L 185031710 NILADRI GHOSH

72 LSE4L 185033033 SANDEP MUNDA

73 LSE4L 185038856 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA

74 LSE4L 187193989 RAGINI MISHRA

75 LSE4L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

76 LSE4L 187196415 SRISTHI LAMA

77 LSE4L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

78 LSE4L 187201484 NIVEDITA PAUL

79 LSE4L 187207367 KADAMBINI PRADHAN

80 LSE4L 187209851 PINKI KUMARI YADAV

81 LSE4L 187212953 PANKAJ KR GUPTA

82 LSE4L 188467105 MITROPAM SARKAR

83 LSE4L 189576790 SUBHRAJIT SAHA

84 LSE4L 189577562 SAGAR BISWAS

85 LSE4L 189577570 PRANAB MAJUMDER



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 LSE8L 147915983 PRERNA PRADHAN

2 LSE8L 147928141 ROHIN ORAON

3 LSE8L 147928180 BIJOY CHHETRI

4 LSE8L 147928245 PIA BAKSI

5 LSE8L 147928410 GOUR SUNDAR CHANDA

6 LSE8L 147928435 SUDIP PAUL

7 LSE8L 147940740 SWIKRITI RAI

8 LSE8L 147940805 RAJU CHHETRI

9 LSE8L 147940851 MONIKA SINGH

10 LSE8L 147941008 DIPUM PRADHAN

11 LSE8L 147941030 SUMIT SUTRADHAR

12 LSE8L 147941079 PABEL KHAWAS

13 LSE8L 147941086 NIRPANA GURUNG

14 LSE8L 147946171 SUNETRA BISWAS

15 LSE8L 147955740 SUROJIT SARKAR

16 LSE8L 147955765 RUPALI ROY

17 LSE8L 147955844 RIMILA YOLMO

18 LSE8L 147955909 RUPAMA GHOSH

19 LSE8L 152277464 AVNISH SHARMA

20 LSE8L 152282600 SUPRIYA HAZRA

21 LSE8L 152282631 MAYANK KUMAR RAI

22 LSE8L 152300080 UJJAL DEBNATH

23 LSE8L 161831670 NIPUL KUMAR THAPA

24 LSE8L 161831695 RINCHEN TAMANG

25 LSE8L 171700606 DEBASHISH DAS

26 LSE8L 171701955 NAMCHARMIT LEPCHA

27 LSE8L 173801060 GAUTAM DUTTA

28 LSE8L 176666879 PUSHPA PRASAD

29 LSE8L 176998255 AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN

30 LSE8L 177042751 PALASH ROY

31 LSE8L 177136517 MD MERAJ ALAM

32 LSE8L 181653685 LAXMI TAMANG

33 LSE8L 181656594 SACHITA RAI

34 LSE8L 185015866 ISHA GURUNG

35 LSE8L 185015873 BIPANA SUNAR

36 LSE8L 185018514 MANISHA ADHIKARI

37 LSE8L 185018560 ARITRA SAHA

38 LSE8L 185020829 MANIDEEPA DAS

39 LSE8L 185021243 KAUSTOV MUKHERJEE

40 LSE8L 185031710 NILADRI GHOSH

41 LSE8L 185032239 PARICHIT RAI

42 LSE8L 185046971 ASHIS SUBBA

43 LSE8L 187193900 SOUMYAJIT PAUL

44 LSE8L 187193989 RAGINI MISHRA

45 LSE8L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

46 LSE8L 187196350 GOPAL NATH

47 LSE8L 187196390 ROJAL GURUNG

48 LSE8L 187196415 SRISTHI LAMA

49 LSE8L 187196447 SUJATA KUMARI YADAV

50 LSE8L 187201230 BISHAKHA KHANDKA

51 LSE8L 187201484 NIVEDITA PAUL

52 LSE8L 187203266 AMARJIT SENGUPTA

53 LSE8L 187205578 ABINASH PRASAD

54 LSE8L 187207160 ANUSHREE PAL

55 LSE8L 187207367 KADAMBINI PRADHAN

56 LSE8L 187209851 PINKI KUMARI YADAV

57 LSE8L 187212717 ASHWINI MUKHIA

58 LSE8L 188460671 SHIVRAJ GHOSH

59 LSE8L 188466300 ROHITA DIYALI

60 LSE8L 188467105 MITROPAM SARKAR

61 LSE8L 189571049 DIPESH DARJEE

62 LSE8L 189571056 KANIKA SARKAR

63 LSE8L 189576790 SUBHRAJIT SAHA

64 LSE8L 189577562 SAGAR BISWAS

65 LSE8L 189577570 PRANAB MAJUMDER

66 LSE8L 189577594 ALOKA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

67 LSE8L 189577602 RANJITA ROY



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 PHE12L 147928245 PIA BAKSI

2 PHE12L 147940930 TAPAS SARKAR

3 PHE12L 147955869 UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

4 PHE12L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

5 PHE12L 161831710 NINGMA CHEDUP LAMA

6 PHE12L 167414250 ASHARUK JAMAN

7 PHE12L 167432130 ABDUL HANNAN

8 PHE12L 170511597 ROMIT SHARMA

9 PHE12L 170511920 ASLAM HUSSAIN

10 PHE12L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

11 PHE12L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

12 PHE12L 177577893 RAJ DEY

13 PHE12L 177584534 SHUVANKAR KARMAKAR

14 PHE12L 178307130 PRIYANKA ROY

15 PHE12L 185015866 ISHA GURUNG

16 PHE12L 185018317 SOUMIK NARAYAN DEY

17 PHE12L 185025731 MAMTA SAHANI

18 PHE12L 185036988 GHANSHYAM KUMAR DAS

19 PHE12L 185046846 KAUSTAV DUTTA

20 PHE12L 187193932 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

21 PHE12L 187196375 SREEJITA SARKAR

22 PHE12L 187206634 CHANDRACHUR MUKHOPADHYAY

23 PHE12L 187210610 SANJIB KARJEE

24 PHE12L 187211779 SHUBHAM DHAR

25 PHE12L 187212953 PANKAJ KR GUPTA

26 PHE12L 188460768 SAHEB BANIK

27 PHE12L 188461168 YOGESH LAL DAS

28 PHE12L 189571110 BISWA MAJUMDER

29 PHE12L 189577562 SAGAR BISWAS

30 PHE12L 189577570 PRANAB MAJUMDER



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 PHE8L 147928166 SUSHMITA CHETTRI

2 PHE8L 147940923 ABDUL HANNAN

3 PHE8L 147940930 TAPAS SARKAR

4 PHE8L 147955726 CHINTAMANI TAMANG

5 PHE8L 147955869 UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

6 PHE8L 147956054 ARGHYA DEEP PAUL

7 PHE8L 147957253 DEVENDRA PANDIT

8 PHE8L 152300073 ARVIND KUMAR JAIKRISHNA OJHA

9 PHE8L 159744660 SACHIN KUMAR DAS

10 PHE8L 166710263 JAMUNA LEPCHA

11 PHE8L 167432130 ABDUL HANNAN

12 PHE8L 170509401 BANDHANA MISHRA

13 PHE8L 170511597 ROMIT SHARMA

14 PHE8L 172692010 UNISHA PRADHAN

15 PHE8L 177146478 MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA

16 PHE8L 177577893 RAJ DEY

17 PHE8L 181660096 SUBHAJIT ROY

18 PHE8L 181665332 LAXMAN BARAIK

19 PHE8L 185015289 SATYAM RAI

20 PHE8L 185018030 SHWETA  KEDIA

21 PHE8L 185031878 BISHAL CHHETRI

22 PHE8L 185033033 SANDEP MUNDA

23 PHE8L 185036988 GHANSHYAM KUMAR DAS

24 PHE8L 185038856 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA

25 PHE8L 185046846 KAUSTAV DUTTA

26 PHE8L 187193932 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

27 PHE8L 187196343 PRAMODH SHARMA

28 PHE8L 187196408 SAGARIKA BARMAN

29 PHE8L 187196422 UGEN SHERPA

30 PHE8L 187200998 GIRISH CHANDRA

31 PHE8L 187209851 PINKI KUMARI YADAV

32 PHE8L 187210610 SANJIB KARJEE

33 PHE8L 187212953 PANKAJ KR GUPTA

34 PHE8L 188461168 YOGESH LAL DAS

35 PHE8L 189577562 SAGAR BISWAS

36 PHE8L 189577570 PRANAB MAJUMDER



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. NAME 

1 CLTL101 185038910 SOURAB DUTTA

2 CLTL101 185038928 PRIYA RAI

3 CLTL101 187196519 BABITA SUBEDI

4 CLTL101 197916496 MADHAB MONDAL

5 CLTL101 2002346819 SUMAN SARKI

6 CLTL101 2003454130 NITAI ROY

7 CLTL102 185038910 SOURAB DUTTA

8 CLTL102 185038928 PRIYA RAI

9 CLTL102 187196519 BABITA SUBEDI

10 CLTL102 197916496 MADHAB MONDAL

11 CLTL102 2002346819 SUMAN SARKI

12 CLTL102 2003454130 NITAI ROY

13 CLTL103 185038910 SOURAB DUTTA

14 CLTL103 185038928 PRIYA RAI

15 CLTL103 187196519 BABITA SUBEDI

16 CLTL103 197916496 MADHAB MONDAL

17 CLTL103 2002346819 SUMAN SARKI

18 CLTL103 2003454130 NITAI ROY

19 CLTL104 185038910 SOURAB DUTTA

20 CLTL104 185038928 PRIYA RAI

21 CLTL104 187196519 BABITA SUBEDI

22 CLTL104 197916496 MADHAB MONDAL

23 CLTL104 2002346819 SUMAN SARKI

24 CLTL104 2003454130 NITAI ROY








